
Science and Arts (17-8, 12-7) -vs- Texas Wesleyan (11-14, 7-12)
02/12/26 at Sid Richardson Center

 
 

 
 
Science and Arts 55

Texas Wesleyan 63

Date: 02/12/26
Time: 6:00 PM
Site: Sid Richardson Center
Referees: Shantell Bogues, Stephen Miles, Da'Jon Avery

Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Science and Arts 7 10 25 13 55
Texas Wesleyan 15 20 8 20 63

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Evangelia Davlakou * 37 9-17 3-6 2-2 1-2 3 2 1 0 0 2 23
24 Nyapar Mathot * 34 2-4 0-0 2-6 1-9 10 2 1 5 2 2 6
21 Jordyn Rollins * 39 1-7 1-4 2-2 1-7 8 3 2 0 0 1 5
11 Mya Brown * 28 2-5 0-0 1-2 2-2 4 2 0 5 0 1 5
30 Chaniya Felton * 24 0-7 0-3 1-2 1-7 8 4 1 2 0 0 1
20 Ti'Alone Banks 28 6-15 0-3 0-0 2-7 9 2 0 2 0 1 12
3 Trinity Humphrey 10 1-3 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 1 0 2 0 0 3
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-58 4-16 9-15 9-34 43 16 5 16 2 7 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 3-18   16.67 % 0-4   0.00 % 1-2   50.00 %
2nd Quarter 3-12   25.00 % 0-4   0.00 % 4-5   80.00 %
3rd Quarter 9-14   64.29 % 3-4   75.00 % 4-6   66.67 %
4th Quarter 6-14   42.86 % 1-4   25.00 % 0-2   0.00 %
Total 21-58   36.2 % 4-16   25.0 % 9-15   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) Mya
Brown Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 30 Fast Break Points: 10
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 10 Bench Points: 15 Largest Lead: 6 1st-05:59

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
0 Nala Richardson * 29 5-16 1-5 6-10 4-5 9 1 0 4 0 2 17
4 Aniyah Sanford * 28 4-8 4-7 0-0 0-2 2 2 1 1 0 0 12
30 Sophia Hurtado * 37 3-10 2-6 3-4 2-5 7 2 1 1 0 0 11
22 Kameryn Phillips * 34 2-9 0-0 5-5 3-3 6 2 2 1 0 0 9
5 Kennedy Holmes * 31 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 4 5 3 0 3 0
14 Jenae Moore 13 3-6 2-5 1-2 2-1 3 0 1 0 0 2 9
10 Peyton Foster 13 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-5 5 0 1 2 0 1 3
12 Kyla Speights 12 0-3 0-1 2-2 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 1 2
33 Iasia Goldman 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Alaina Hill 1 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-62 10-28 17-23 12-27 39 12 12 12 0 9 63

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
1st Quarter 4-18   22.22 % 3-9   33.33 % 4-7   57.14 %
2nd Quarter 6-13   46.15 % 2-5   40.00 % 6-6   100.00 %
3rd Quarter 2-17   11.76 % 2-9   22.22 % 2-2   100.00 %
4th Quarter 6-14   42.86 % 3-5   60.00 % 5-8   62.50 %
Total 18-62   29.0 % 10-28   35.7 % 17-23   73.9 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 7 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 12 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 21 Bench Points: 14
Largest Lead: 21 2nd-
00:40



1st Box Score
Science and Arts 7

Texas Wesleyan 15

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Evangelia Davlakou 10 1-6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
24 Nyapar Mathot 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 1 1 1 0 0 0
21 Jordyn Rollins 9 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0
11 Mya Brown 5 1-2 0-0 1-2 2-0 2 1 0 1 0 0 3
30 Chaniya Felton 8 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 1 0 1 0 0 0
20 Ti'Alone Banks 6 1-4 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 2
3 Trinity Humphrey 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 3-18 0-4 1-2 3-11 14 4 2 4 0 1 7
16.7 % 0.0 % 50.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Nala Richardson 7 0-4 0-2 2-3 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

4 Aniyah Sanford 8 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 3
30 Sophia Hurtado 9 1-3 0-1 1-2 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 3
22 Kameryn Phillips 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 Kennedy Holmes 9 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0
14 Jenae Moore 3 1-2 1-2 1-2 2-0 2 0 1 0 0 1 4
10 Peyton Foster 4 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 3
12 Kyla Speights 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Iasia Goldman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Alaina Hill 1 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 4-18 3-9 4-7 4-11 15 2 3 2 0 2 15
22.2 % 33.3 % 57.1 %



2nd Box Score
Science and Arts 10

Texas Wesleyan 20

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Evangelia Davlakou 7 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
24 Nyapar Mathot 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
21 Jordyn Rollins 10 0-2 0-1 2-2 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2
11 Mya Brown 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 0 0
30 Chaniya Felton 5 0-1 0-1 1-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
20 Ti'Alone Banks 10 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
3 Trinity Humphrey 7 1-2 0-0 1-1 1-0 1 1 0 2 0 0 3
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 3-12 0-4 4-5 3-5 8 4 0 5 0 1 10
25.0 % 0.0 % 80.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Nala Richardson 8 3-4 1-1 2-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 9

4 Aniyah Sanford 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0
30 Sophia Hurtado 8 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
22 Kameryn Phillips 10 1-2 0-0 4-4 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 6
5 Kennedy Holmes 5 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
14 Jenae Moore 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
10 Peyton Foster 2 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Kyla Speights 3 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
33 Iasia Goldman 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Alaina Hill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 6-13 2-5 6-6 1-5 6 3 3 1 0 2 20
46.2 % 40.0 % 100.0 %



3rd Box Score
Science and Arts 25

Texas Wesleyan 8

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Evangelia Davlakou 10 6-6 3-3 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 1 17
24 Nyapar Mathot 10 1-1 0-0 2-4 0-3 3 0 0 2 2 2 4
21 Jordyn Rollins 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
11 Mya Brown 10 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
30 Chaniya Felton 4 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
20 Ti'Alone Banks 6 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2
3 Trinity Humphrey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 9-14 3-4 4-6 1-10 11 1 1 3 2 5 25
64.3 % 75.0 % 66.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Nala Richardson 7 0-5 0-2 0-0 2-1 3 1 0 3 0 1 0

4 Aniyah Sanford 7 2-3 2-3 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
30 Sophia Hurtado 10 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
22 Kameryn Phillips 10 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0
5 Kennedy Holmes 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 1 0 1 0
14 Jenae Moore 2 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Peyton Foster 4 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
12 Kyla Speights 3 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2
33 Iasia Goldman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Alaina Hill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 2-17 2-9 2-2 4-3 7 5 2 6 0 3 8
11.8 % 22.2 % 100.0 %



4th Box Score
Science and Arts 13

Texas Wesleyan 20

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 Evangelia Davlakou 10 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 1 0 0 0 4
24 Nyapar Mathot 10 1-2 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 1 0 1 0 0 2
21 Jordyn Rollins 10 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 2 0 0 0 0 3
11 Mya Brown 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
30 Chaniya Felton 7 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0
20 Ti'Alone Banks 6 2-6 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 4
3 Trinity Humphrey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 6-14 1-4 0-2 2-8 10 7 2 4 0 0 13
42.9 % 25.0 % 0.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
Nala Richardson 7 2-3 0-0 2-5 2-1 3 0 0 1 0 1 6

4 Aniyah Sanford 6 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
30 Sophia Hurtado 10 1-3 1-2 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 5
22 Kameryn Phillips 7 1-3 0-0 1-1 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 3
5 Kennedy Holmes 10 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 1 0
14 Jenae Moore 3 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
10 Peyton Foster 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
12 Kyla Speights 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Iasia Goldman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Alaina Hill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM Team 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 50 6-14 3-5 5-8 3-8 11 2 4 3 0 2 20
42.9 % 60.0 % 62.5 %



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Science and Arts Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas Wesleyan
MISS LAYUP by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 09:53

-- REBOUND DEF by HURTADO,SOPHIA
09:27 MISS 3PTR by RICHARDSON,NALA

REBOUND DEF by ROLLINS,JORDYN --
MISS LAYUP by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 09:05

-- REBOUND DEF by SANFORD,ANIYAH
08:53 MISS 3PTR by HURTADO,SOPHIA

REBOUND DEF by MATHOT,NYAPAR --
TURNOVER  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 08:47
FOUL  by BROWN,MYA 08:47

08:31 MISS LAYUP by RICHARDSON,NALA
REBOUND DEF by FELTON,CHANIYA --
MISS 3PTR by FELTON,CHANIYA 08:22

-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,NALA
08:07 TURNOVER  by HOLMES,KENNEDY

GOOD LAYUP by BROWN,MYA(in the paint) 07:51 2-0 V 2
07:20 MISS LAYUP by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

REBOUND DEF by MATHOT,NYAPAR --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 06:52
MISS LAYUP by ROLLINS,JORDYN 06:52

-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,NALA
06:40 MISS JUMPER by RICHARDSON,NALA

REBOUND DEF by FELTON,CHANIYA --
GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TI'ALONE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 06:29 4-0 V 4
ASSIST  by MATHOT,NYAPAR --
SUB IN by BANKS,TI'ALONE 06:21
SUB OUT by BROWN,MYA 06:21

06:04 MISS 3PTR by SANFORD,ANIYAH
REBOUND DEF by FELTON,CHANIYA --
GOOD LAYUP by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 05:59 6-0 V 6
ASSIST  by ROLLINS,JORDYN --

05:44 MISS 3PTR by RICHARDSON,NALA
-- REBOUND OFF by HURTADO,SOPHIA

FOUL  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 05:40
05:40 6-1 V 5 GOOD FT by HURTADO,SOPHIA
05:40 MISS FT by HURTADO,SOPHIA

REBOUND DEF by BANKS,TI'ALONE --
05:40 SUB IN by FOSTER,PEYTON
05:40 SUB OUT by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

TURNOVER  by BANKS,TI'ALONE 05:24
05:23 STEAL  by FOSTER,PEYTON
05:21 TURNOVER  by FOSTER,PEYTON

STEAL  by ROLLINS,JORDYN 05:20
MISS LAYUP by BANKS,TI'ALONE 05:09

-- REBOUND DEF by HURTADO,SOPHIA
FOUL  by FELTON,CHANIYA 05:00

05:00 MISS FT by RICHARDSON,NALA
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

05:00 6-2 V 4 GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,NALA
05:00 6-3 V 3 GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,NALA
05:00 SUB IN by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
05:00 SUB OUT by SANFORD,ANIYAH
04:43 FOUL  by HOLMES,KENNEDY

MISS LAYUP by FELTON,CHANIYA 04:37
-- REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,PEYTON

04:24 6-6 GOOD 3PTR by FOSTER,PEYTON
-- ASSIST  by HOLMES,KENNEDY

MISS JUMPER by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 04:05



-- REBOUND DEF by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
03:50 MISS LAYUP by HOLMES,KENNEDY

REBOUND DEF by MATHOT,NYAPAR --
MISS LAYUP by ROLLINS,JORDYN 03:36

-- REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,KENNEDY
03:15 MISS JUMPER by HURTADO,SOPHIA

REBOUND DEF by FELTON,CHANIYA --
MISS 3PTR by ROLLINS,JORDYN 03:03

-- REBOUND DEF by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
SUB IN by HUMPHREY,TRINITY 02:57
SUB OUT by MATHOT,NYAPAR 02:57

02:41 SUB IN by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
02:41 SUB IN by MOORE,JENAE
02:41 SUB IN by SANFORD,ANIYAH
02:41 SUB OUT by HURTADO,SOPHIA
02:41 SUB OUT by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
02:41 SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,NALA
02:39 MISS 3PTR by FOSTER,PEYTON

-- REBOUND OFF by MOORE,JENAE
FOUL  by BANKS,TI'ALONE 02:37

02:37 MISS FT by MOORE,JENAE
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

02:37 6-7 H 1 GOOD FT by MOORE,JENAE
SUB IN by BROWN,MYA 02:37
SUB OUT by FELTON,CHANIYA 02:37
TURNOVER  by BROWN,MYA 02:27

02:17 6-10 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by MOORE,JENAE
-- ASSIST  by SANFORD,ANIYAH

MISS JUMPER by HUMPHREY,TRINITY 01:47
-- REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,KENNEDY

01:39 MISS LAYUP by HOLMES,KENNEDY
REBOUND DEF by ROLLINS,JORDYN --
MISS LAYUP by BANKS,TI'ALONE 01:32
REBOUND OFF by BROWN,MYA --
MISS LAYUP by BROWN,MYA 01:28
REBOUND OFF by BROWN,MYA --

01:28 FOUL  by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
MISS FT by BROWN,MYA 01:28
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by BROWN,MYA 01:28 7-10 H 3
SUB IN by FELTON,CHANIYA 01:28
SUB IN by MATHOT,NYAPAR 01:28
SUB OUT by ROLLINS,JORDYN 01:28
SUB OUT by BROWN,MYA 01:28

01:28 SUB IN by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
01:28 SUB IN by HURTADO,SOPHIA
01:28 SUB IN by HILL,ALAINA
01:28 SUB OUT by FOSTER,PEYTON
01:28 SUB OUT by HOLMES,KENNEDY
01:28 SUB OUT by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
01:19 7-12 H 5 GOOD LAYUP by HURTADO,SOPHIA(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by FELTON,CHANIYA 01:07
01:05 STEAL  by MOORE,JENAE
01:00 MISS JUMPER by HILL,ALAINA

-- REBOUND OFF by HILL,ALAINA
00:56 MISS 3PTR by MOORE,JENAE

-- REBOUND OFF by MOORE,JENAE
00:50 7-15 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by SANFORD,ANIYAH

-- ASSIST  by MOORE,JENAE
MISS 3PTR by BANKS,TI'ALONE 00:35
REBOUND OFF by BANKS,TI'ALONE --
MISS JUMPER by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 00:23



-- REBOUND DEF by HURTADO,SOPHIA
00:05 MISS LAYUP by HILL,ALAINA

REBOUND DEF by MATHOT,NYAPAR --
MISS 3PTR by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 00:00

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Science and Arts Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas Wesleyan
SUB IN by BANKS,TI'ALONE 10:00
SUB IN by HUMPHREY,TRINITY 10:00
SUB OUT by MATHOT,NYAPAR 10:00
SUB OUT by BROWN,MYA 10:00

10:00 SUB IN by MOORE,JENAE
10:00 SUB OUT by HOLMES,KENNEDY
09:40 FOUL  by SANFORD,ANIYAH

GOOD FT by FELTON,CHANIYA 09:40 8-15 H 7
MISS FT by FELTON,CHANIYA 09:40

-- REBOUND DEF by MOORE,JENAE
09:15 TURNOVER  by SANFORD,ANIYAH

STEAL  by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 09:14
MISS JUMPER by ROLLINS,JORDYN 08:59

-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,NALA
08:36 8-17 H 9 GOOD JUMPER by MOORE,JENAE

MISS LAYUP by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 08:16
REBOUND OFF by ROLLINS,JORDYN --

08:13 FOUL  by SANFORD,ANIYAH
GOOD FT by ROLLINS,JORDYN 08:13 9-17 H 8
GOOD FT by ROLLINS,JORDYN 08:13 10-17 H 7
SUB IN by BROWN,MYA 08:13
SUB OUT by FELTON,CHANIYA 08:13

08:13 SUB IN by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
08:13 SUB OUT by SANFORD,ANIYAH
07:48 MISS 3PTR by SPEIGHTS,KYLA

REBOUND DEF by BANKS,TI'ALONE --
TURNOVER  by HUMPHREY,TRINITY 07:32
FOUL  by HUMPHREY,TRINITY 07:13

07:08 10-18 H 8 GOOD FT by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
07:08 10-19 H 9 GOOD FT by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
07:08 SUB IN by HOLMES,KENNEDY
07:08 SUB OUT by MOORE,JENAE

MISS 3PTR by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 06:53
-- REBOUND DEF by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

06:41 10-22 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by RICHARDSON,NALA
-- ASSIST  by SPEIGHTS,KYLA

MISS JUMPER by BROWN,MYA 06:27
-- REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,KENNEDY

06:17 10-25 H 15 GOOD 3PTR by HURTADO,SOPHIA
-- ASSIST  by HOLMES,KENNEDY

GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TI'ALONE(in the paint) 05:56 12-25 H 13
05:31 MISS LAYUP by HOLMES,KENNEDY

REBOUND DEF by BANKS,TI'ALONE --
TURNOVER  by BROWN,MYA 05:22
SUB IN by FELTON,CHANIYA 05:22
SUB IN by MATHOT,NYAPAR 05:22
SUB OUT by HUMPHREY,TRINITY 05:22
SUB OUT by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 05:22

05:22 SUB IN by SANFORD,ANIYAH
05:22 SUB IN by FOSTER,PEYTON
05:22 SUB OUT by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
05:22 SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,NALA



05:12 12-27 H 15 GOOD JUMPER by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN(in the paint)
TURNOVER  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 04:51

04:51 TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
04:31 MISS 3PTR by FOSTER,PEYTON

REBOUND DEF by BANKS,TI'ALONE --
MISS 3PTR by BANKS,TI'ALONE 04:19
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
MISS 3PTR by FELTON,CHANIYA 04:06
REBOUND OFF by BANKS,TI'ALONE --
MISS 3PTR by ROLLINS,JORDYN 03:55

-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
03:22 MISS 3PTR by HURTADO,SOPHIA

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,MYA --
GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TI'ALONE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 03:14 14-27 H 13

02:54 SUB IN by GOLDMAN,IASIA
02:54 SUB IN by RICHARDSON,NALA
02:54 SUB OUT by HURTADO,SOPHIA
02:54 SUB OUT by FOSTER,PEYTON
02:44 14-29 H 15 GOOD LAYUP by RICHARDSON,NALA(in the paint)

TURNOVER  by BROWN,MYA 02:34
02:33 STEAL  by HOLMES,KENNEDY

FOUL TECH by BROWN,MYA 02:29
FOUL  by BROWN,MYA 02:29

02:29 14-30 H 16 GOOD FT by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
02:29 14-31 H 17 GOOD FT by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

SUB IN by HUMPHREY,TRINITY 02:29
SUB IN by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 02:29
SUB OUT by MATHOT,NYAPAR 02:29
SUB OUT by BROWN,MYA 02:29

02:29 SUB IN by MOORE,JENAE
02:29 SUB OUT by HOLMES,KENNEDY

FOUL  by FELTON,CHANIYA 02:22
SUB IN by MATHOT,NYAPAR 02:22
SUB OUT by FELTON,CHANIYA 02:22
FOUL  by ROLLINS,JORDYN 02:05

02:05 14-32 H 18 GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,NALA
02:04 14-33 H 19 GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,NALA

MISS LAYUP by HUMPHREY,TRINITY 01:46
REBOUND OFF by HUMPHREY,TRINITY --
TURNOVER  by HUMPHREY,TRINITY 01:44

01:42 STEAL  by MOORE,JENAE
01:28 MISS JUMPER by RICHARDSON,NALA

REBOUND DEF by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA --
MISS LAYUP by MATHOT,NYAPAR 01:10

-- REBOUND DEF by SANFORD,ANIYAH
00:57 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
00:40 14-35 H 21 GOOD JUMPER by RICHARDSON,NALA

-- ASSIST  by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
GOOD LAYUP by HUMPHREY,TRINITY(in the paint) 00:25 16-35 H 19

00:25 FOUL  by HURTADO,SOPHIA
GOOD FT by HUMPHREY,TRINITY 00:25 17-35 H 18

00:25 SUB IN by HURTADO,SOPHIA
00:25 SUB OUT by GOLDMAN,IASIA
00:18 SUB IN by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
00:18 SUB OUT by SANFORD,ANIYAH
00:00 MISS LAYUP by SPEIGHTS,KYLA

-- REBOUND OFF by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
00:00 MISS LAYUP by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --



3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Science and Arts Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas Wesleyan
09:39 TURNOVER  by RICHARDSON,NALA

STEAL  by BROWN,MYA 09:37
MISS JUMPER by FELTON,CHANIYA 09:32
REBOUND OFF by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA --
GOOD JUMPER by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 09:23 19-35 H 16

09:01 MISS JUMPER by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
REBOUND DEF by FELTON,CHANIYA --
GOOD LAYUP by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA(in the paint) 08:40 21-35 H 14

08:24 MISS 3PTR by SANFORD,ANIYAH
-- REBOUND OFF by RICHARDSON,NALA

08:18 TURNOVER  by RICHARDSON,NALA
STEAL  by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 08:16

08:13 FOUL  by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
GOOD FT by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 08:13 22-35 H 13
GOOD FT by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 08:13 23-35 H 12

08:13 SUB IN by FOSTER,PEYTON
08:13 SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,NALA
07:50 MISS LAYUP by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

BLOCK  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 07:50
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

07:46 MISS 3PTR by FOSTER,PEYTON
REBOUND DEF by MATHOT,NYAPAR --

07:37 FOUL  by HOLMES,KENNEDY
07:37 SUB IN by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
07:37 SUB IN by RICHARDSON,NALA
07:37 SUB OUT by HOLMES,KENNEDY
07:37 SUB OUT by SANFORD,ANIYAH

MISS 3PTR by FELTON,CHANIYA 07:33
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

07:14 MISS JUMPER by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
-- REBOUND OFF by HURTADO,SOPHIA

07:07 MISS 3PTR by RICHARDSON,NALA
REBOUND DEF by FELTON,CHANIYA --

06:48 FOUL  by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
06:48 SUB IN by MOORE,JENAE
06:48 SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,NALA

MISS LAYUP by FELTON,CHANIYA 06:43
-- REBOUND DEF by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

06:25 MISS 3PTR by MOORE,JENAE
REBOUND DEF by ROLLINS,JORDYN --
GOOD LAYUP by MATHOT,NYAPAR(in the paint) 06:06 25-35 H 10

05:55 TURNOVER  by FOSTER,PEYTON
05:55 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TURNOVER  by BROWN,MYA 05:47
05:46 STEAL  by SPEIGHTS,KYLA

FOUL  by FELTON,CHANIYA 05:41
05:41 25-36 H 11 GOOD FT by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
05:41 25-37 H 12 GOOD FT by SPEIGHTS,KYLA

SUB IN by BANKS,TI'ALONE 05:41
SUB OUT by FELTON,CHANIYA 05:41
GOOD JUMPER by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 05:20 27-37 H 10

05:03 MISS 3PTR by MOORE,JENAE
REBOUND DEF by BANKS,TI'ALONE --
GOOD 3PTR by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 04:53 30-37 H 7
ASSIST  by ROLLINS,JORDYN --
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 04:49

04:49 SUB IN by HOLMES,KENNEDY
04:49 SUB IN by RICHARDSON,NALA



04:49 SUB IN by SANFORD,ANIYAH
04:49 SUB OUT by MOORE,JENAE
04:49 SUB OUT by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
04:49 SUB OUT by FOSTER,PEYTON
04:35 TURNOVER  by HOLMES,KENNEDY

STEAL  by BANKS,TI'ALONE 04:33
GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TI'ALONE(fastbreak)(in the paint) 04:32 32-37 H 5

04:01 32-40 H 8 GOOD 3PTR by SANFORD,ANIYAH
-- ASSIST  by HOLMES,KENNEDY

03:50 FOUL  by HOLMES,KENNEDY
MISS FT by MATHOT,NYAPAR 03:50
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by MATHOT,NYAPAR 03:50 33-40 H 7

03:28 MISS 3PTR by RICHARDSON,NALA
REBOUND DEF by BANKS,TI'ALONE --
GOOD 3PTR by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 03:21 36-40 H 4

03:05 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
02:46 MISS JUMPER by HURTADO,SOPHIA

REBOUND DEF by MATHOT,NYAPAR --
TURNOVER  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 02:27

02:25 STEAL  by RICHARDSON,NALA
02:22 MISS LAYUP by RICHARDSON,NALA

BLOCK  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 02:22
-- REBOUND OFF by RICHARDSON,NALA

02:17 MISS LAYUP by RICHARDSON,NALA
REBOUND DEF by MATHOT,NYAPAR --

02:16 FOUL  by RICHARDSON,NALA
MISS FT by MATHOT,NYAPAR 02:16
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
GOOD FT by MATHOT,NYAPAR 02:16 37-40 H 3

02:06 37-43 H 6 GOOD 3PTR by SANFORD,ANIYAH
-- ASSIST  by HURTADO,SOPHIA

GOOD 3PTR by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 01:53 40-43 H 3
01:40 MISS LAYUP by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

REBOUND DEF by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA --
GOOD LAYUP by BROWN,MYA(in the paint) 01:25 42-43 H 1

01:13 MISS 3PTR by HURTADO,SOPHIA
-- REBOUND OFF by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

01:04 TURNOVER  by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
STEAL  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 01:03
MISS JUMPER by BANKS,TI'ALONE 00:37

-- REBOUND DEF by HURTADO,SOPHIA
00:24 TURNOVER  by RICHARDSON,NALA

STEAL  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 00:22
TURNOVER  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 00:20

00:19 STEAL  by HOLMES,KENNEDY
00:17 MISS JUMPER by RICHARDSON,NALA

REBOUND DEF by ROLLINS,JORDYN --
MISS LAYUP by BROWN,MYA 00:03

-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,NALA

4th Play By Play

VISITORS: Science and Arts Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Texas Wesleyan
SUB IN by BANKS,TI'ALONE 10:00
SUB OUT by FELTON,CHANIYA 10:00

10:00 SUB IN by MOORE,JENAE
10:00 SUB IN by FOSTER,PEYTON
10:00 SUB OUT by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
10:00 SUB OUT by RICHARDSON,NALA

MISS 3PTR by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 09:45



-- REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,PEYTON
09:14 42-46 H 4 GOOD 3PTR by MOORE,JENAE

-- ASSIST  by HOLMES,KENNEDY
MISS LAYUP by BANKS,TI'ALONE 08:50

-- REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,PEYTON
08:26 42-49 H 7 GOOD 3PTR by HURTADO,SOPHIA

-- ASSIST  by FOSTER,PEYTON
MISS 3PTR by ROLLINS,JORDYN 08:03

-- REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,PEYTON
07:50 MISS 3PTR by SANFORD,ANIYAH

REBOUND DEF by ROLLINS,JORDYN --
MISS LAYUP by BANKS,TI'ALONE 07:44

-- REBOUND DEF by FOSTER,PEYTON
07:29 MISS LAYUP by SANFORD,ANIYAH

REBOUND DEF by ROLLINS,JORDYN --
TURNOVER  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 07:22

07:22 SUB IN by SPEIGHTS,KYLA
07:22 SUB IN by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
07:22 SUB IN by RICHARDSON,NALA
07:22 SUB OUT by SANFORD,ANIYAH
07:22 SUB OUT by MOORE,JENAE
07:22 SUB OUT by FOSTER,PEYTON
07:06 MISS 3PTR by HURTADO,SOPHIA

-- REBOUND OFF by RICHARDSON,NALA
07:03 42-51 H 9 GOOD LAYUP by RICHARDSON,NALA(in the paint)

FOUL  by BANKS,TI'ALONE 07:03
07:00 MISS FT by RICHARDSON,NALA

REBOUND DEF by BROWN,MYA --
SUB IN by FELTON,CHANIYA 07:00
SUB OUT by BANKS,TI'ALONE 07:00

06:44 FOUL  by HOLMES,KENNEDY
MISS FT by MATHOT,NYAPAR 06:44
REBOUND OFF by MATHOT,NYAPAR --
MISS FT by MATHOT,NYAPAR 06:44

-- REBOUND DEF by HOLMES,KENNEDY
FOUL  by FELTON,CHANIYA 06:42

06:11 MISS JUMPER by HOLMES,KENNEDY
-- REBOUND OFF by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

06:05 MISS JUMPER by HURTADO,SOPHIA
REBOUND DEF by FELTON,CHANIYA --
TURNOVER  by FELTON,CHANIYA 06:01

05:40 MISS LAYUP by RICHARDSON,NALA
REBOUND DEF by MATHOT,NYAPAR --
MISS LAYUP by FELTON,CHANIYA 05:31

-- REBOUND DEF by HURTADO,SOPHIA
05:07 MISS LAYUP by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

REBOUND DEF by MATHOT,NYAPAR --
GOOD LAYUP by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA(fastbreak)(in the
paint) 05:02 44-51 H 7
FOUL  by MATHOT,NYAPAR 04:43

04:20 44-53 H 9 GOOD LAYUP by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN(in the paint)
-- ASSIST  by HOLMES,KENNEDY

FOUL  by ROLLINS,JORDYN 04:20
04:20 44-54 H 10 GOOD FT by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN

GOOD LAYUP by MATHOT,NYAPAR(in the paint) 04:06 46-54 H 8
03:50 TURNOVER  by HOLMES,KENNEDY

GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TI'ALONE(in the paint) 03:37 48-54 H 6
03:11 48-57 H 9 GOOD 3PTR by SANFORD,ANIYAH

-- ASSIST  by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
02:58 FOUL  by HURTADO,SOPHIA
02:58 SUB IN by SANFORD,ANIYAH
02:58 SUB OUT by SPEIGHTS,KYLA

TURNOVER  by BANKS,TI'ALONE 02:50



02:48 STEAL  by HOLMES,KENNEDY
SUB IN by BANKS,TI'ALONE 02:47
SUB OUT by BROWN,MYA 02:47
FOUL  by ROLLINS,JORDYN 02:28

02:28 48-58 H 10 GOOD FT by HURTADO,SOPHIA
02:28 48-59 H 11 GOOD FT by HURTADO,SOPHIA

GOOD 3PTR by ROLLINS,JORDYN 02:15 51-59 H 8
ASSIST  by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA --

01:47 MISS LAYUP by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN
REBOUND DEF by ROLLINS,JORDYN --
MISS LAYUP by MATHOT,NYAPAR 01:39
REBOUND OFF by FELTON,CHANIYA --
GOOD LAYUP by BANKS,TI'ALONE(in the paint) 01:34 53-59 H 6
ASSIST  by FELTON,CHANIYA --

01:03 53-61 H 8 GOOD LAYUP by RICHARDSON,NALA(in the paint)
GOOD LAYUP by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA(in the paint) 00:52 55-61 H 6

00:29 TURNOVER  by HURTADO,SOPHIA
TIMEOUT FULL by TEAM 00:29
TURNOVER  by BROWN,MYA 00:19

00:18 STEAL  by RICHARDSON,NALA
FOUL  by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 00:18

00:18 55-62 H 7 GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,NALA
00:18 MISS FT by RICHARDSON,NALA

-- REBOUND OFF by RICHARDSON,NALA
SUB IN by BROWN,MYA 00:18
SUB OUT by ROLLINS,JORDYN 00:18

00:16 TURNOVER  by RICHARDSON,NALA
MISS 3PTR by BANKS,TI'ALONE 00:11

-- REBOUND DEF by RICHARDSON,NALA
FOUL  by DAVLAKOU,EVANGELIA 00:08

00:08 55-63 H 8 GOOD FT by RICHARDSON,NALA
00:08 MISS FT by RICHARDSON,NALA

REBOUND DEF by BANKS,TI'ALONE --
MISS JUMPER by BANKS,TI'ALONE 00:01

-- REBOUND DEF by PHILLIPS,KAMERYN


